DATASHEET
Pressure sensor family
last update
December 6, 2011
reference
SPD-dil family
page
1/5

5/5
Outline drawings and dimensions.
Ordering information   Part no. Pressure range
SPD005G 0 – 0.35 10
5
 Pa(Gauge)
SPD015G 0 – 1.0   10
5
 Pa    -
SPD030G 0 – 2.0   10
5
 Pa    -
SPD100G 0 – 6.5   10
5
 Pa    -
SPD015A 0 – 1.0   10
5
 Pa(Absolute)
Connection diagram Gauge type
(Top View)